
!

#*

#*

J

Joint Project 
Transmission Line

Rock Island 
Dam

Chelan
County

Douglas
County

22N 22E

21N 22E

21N 21E

22N 21E

12

2628

34

1618

22

30

32

6

8

13

21

28

34 36

18

26

32 34

12

2527

33 35

9 10

1517

23

3

31 33

5

7

13141516

3

11

14

26272829

9
9

21 23 24

36

4

19

2

20 21

34 35

4

15

33

141516

282930

22 23 24

25

2526

20 21 22 23

14

27

27

35

9

17

19

27

31 33 35

ST28

COLOCKUM CR

ROCK ISL
AND CR

MOSE
S C

OU
LE

E

Douglas
PUD Rapids
Switchyard

Valhalla
Substation

Columbia
Substation

Rock
Island

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
TacomaTacoma

SeattleSeattle

PortlandPortland

YakimaYakima
RichlandRichland

OkanoganOkanogan

WenatcheeWenatchee

Revised Project Vicinity Map  
Northern Mid-Columbia Joint Project
Chelan and Douglas Counties, Washington
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Joint Project Transmission Line  - Pre-Construction

Existing BPA Transmission Lines
Existing Transmission Lines, Non-BPA Owned
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